OS1592
Infrared Fiber Optic
Thermometer/Transmitter
MADE IN
omega.com
e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals:
omegamanual.info

NOTE:
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
The following describes the ordering information:
The unit provides two separate analog outputs. The first is 1mV/Deg
(Standard). The second analog output to be specified as follows :
- * , where,
- mA , 4-20 mA output
- V1, 0/5 VDC output
- V2, 0/10 VDC output
- K, Thermocouple output, K type (For R1 & R2 Temperature range only)
- J , Thermocouple output, J type (For R1 Temperature range only)
There are three temperature ranges:
R1 – 260 to 538 ºC (500 to 1000 ºF)
R2 – 538 to 1093 ºC (1000 to 2000 ºF)
R3 – 1093 to 2482 ºC (2000 to 4500 ºF)1
OS1592 Infrared Fiber Optic Thermometer/Transmitter 2
2
To Order ( Specify Model Number )
Model No. Temperature Range Optical Assy (Spot Size) Cable
Length
OS1592-L1-R1-1-* 260/538°C (500 to 1000°F) Lens Probe 6.3 mm (0.25") @ 20.3 cm (8") 1.52 m (5')
OS1592-L2-R1-* 260/538°C (500 to 1000°F) Ceramic Tip, 15.2 cm (6") Probe 1.52 m (5')
OS1592-L3-R1-* 260/538°C (500 to 1000°F) Polymer Bolt, 10.2 cm (4") Probe 1.52 m (5')
OS1592-L1-R2-1-* 538/1093°C (1000 to 2000°F) Lens Probe 6.3 mm (0.25) @ 20.3 cm (8") 1.52 m (5')
OS1592-L1-R2-2-* 538/1093°C (1000 to 2000°F) Lens Probe 4.8 mm (0.19") @ 50.8 cm (20") 1.52 m (5')
OS1592-L1-R2-3-* 538/1093°C (1000 to 2000°F) Lens Probe 1.9 mm (0.076") @ 15.2 cm (6") 1.52 m (5')
OS1592-L2-R2-* 538/1093°C (1000 to 2000°F) Ceramic Tip, 15.2 cm (6") Probe 1.52 m (5')
OS1592-L3-R2-* 538/1093°C (1000 to 2000°F) Polymer Bolt, 10.2 cm (4") Probe 1.52 m (5')
OS1592-L1-R3-2-* 1093/2482°C (2000 to 4500°F) Lens Probe 4.8 mm (0.19") @ 50.8 cm (20") 1.52 m (5')
OS1592-L1-R3-3-* 1093/2482°C (2000 to 4500°F) Lens Probe 1.9 mm (0.076") @ 15.2 cm (6") 1.52 m (5')
Accessories
Model No. Description
OS1500-BLS Backlight Source
OS1500-BLF Backlight Fiber Assembly to use with OS1500-BLS
OS1500-RC Replacement Bulb
PSU-93 Unregulated 24 VDC Power Supply
OS1592-MB Mounting Bracket
OS1592-AP1 Air Purge Collar for -1 & -2 Lens probe
6.3 mm (.25") @ 20.3 cm (8") (-1 probe)
4.8 mm (.19") @ 50.8 cm (20") (-2 probe)
OS1592-AP2 Air Purge Collar for -3 Lens probe
1.9 mm (.076") @ 15.2 cm (6")
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
2.2 – Electrical Connection
Attach the optical assembly to the optical adapter located on the side of